Scania P320 STX

GENERAL SPECIFICATION

2025
10

Stock number 298
License plate -
Price -

Driver's license (B/C) C

Chassis brand Scania
Model -
Type P320
Structure brand STX

Year
Mileage

Transmission
Color

Horse count
Horsepower
Seats count

Layout

Automatic

Porsche kwartsiet grey
M7Q

5

320

2

Adjustable

Glashorst 99 « 3925 BR Scherpenzeel « +31 3347018 28  sales@anemone.nl « anemone.nl
IBAN NL13 VOWA 0733 9806 86 « KVK 32142075 « BTW NL8200.71.08.B01  SWIFT VOWANL21



